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Men / 1J / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luke Munro1065
Manly

9.466 9.166 9.9009.400 9.4669.033 56.431
2T 4T 2 1 11T 2T 1 

1 

Flynn McCarren1025
Sydney Hills

9.300 9.633 9.7009.200 9.0339.266 56.132
8T 1 7T 2T 6T 8 2 

2 

Jonah Hill1012
Epping

9.233 9.433 9.3009.566 8.9339.666 56.131
12 2 1 18T 1 10 3 

3 

Ilya Tsoutsman1002
Australian Academy

9.333 9.300 9.4508.933 9.5339.300 55.849
7 3 14 12T 4T 1 4 

4 

Jack Hobson1021
Sydney Gym

9.466 8.966 9.7009.333 9.1009.066 55.631
2T 14T 3 2T 10 7 5 

5 

Benjamin Lanzendoerfer1014
Hunter Sports

9.100 9.100 9.4009.300 9.0009.300 55.200
17T 7 4 14T 4T 9 6 

6 

Oscar Girard1015
MacQ Uni

9.300 9.000 9.5509.100 9.4008.733 55.083
8T 11T 10T 8T 22 4 7 

7 

Elliot Mafoa1064
Manly

9.400 9.066 9.5508.766 9.1338.866 54.781
5T 8T 21T 8T 18T 6 8 

8 

Josh O'Beirne1027
Sydney Hills

9.533 8.866 9.5009.033 8.1669.600 54.698
1 17 12T 11 2 25 9 

9 

Riley Mienert1001
Australian Academy

8.933 9.000 9.3009.233 9.4668.533 54.465
24T 11T 6 18T 28 2T 10 

10 

Max Papnorth1024
Sydney Hills

9.300 8.766 9.4508.666 8.7339.466 54.381
8T 19T 26 12T 3 12T 11 

11 

Alastair Wood1030
Sydney Hills

8.900 9.000 9.6508.866 8.7338.866 54.015
26T 11T 17T 5 18T 12T 12 

12 

Markus Zhou1005
Castle Hill

8.466 9.033 9.3509.266 8.5339.100 53.748
34 10 5 17 9 16T 13 

13 

Oliver Slee1013
Hunter Sports

9.166 8.966 9.7009.033 8.2008.566 53.631
13 14T 12T 2T 26T 22T 14 

14 

Joshua Svenson1009
Central West

9.400 8.700 9.5508.633 8.5668.666 53.515
5T 21 27T 8T 23T 14T 15 

15 

Jack Woodgate1017
Sydney Gym

8.733 8.533 9.6008.700 8.9008.933 53.399
30T 26T 24T 6T 16 11 16 

16 

Harry Fryer1007
Castle Hill

8.800 8.766 9.0509.200 8.5668.900 53.282
28T 19T 7T 29T 17 14T 17 

17 

Jeremy Harrison1011
Epping

9.300 8.666 9.2008.566 8.0669.200 52.998
8T 22 30 27T 8 29 18 

18 

Daniel West1034
Sydney Hills

9.033 8.400 9.2508.833 8.2009.266 52.982
19T 30T 19T 24T 6T 22T 19 

19 

Levi Imam1019
Sydney Gym

9.033 9.166 9.2508.700 7.7009.033 52.882
19T 4T 24T 24T 11T 30 20 

20 

Mihir Shah1016
MacQ Uni

9.133 8.533 9.2008.900 8.1009.000 52.866
14T 26T 15T 27T 15 26T 21 

21 

Maverick Hutchins1010
Dubbo

9.133 9.133 8.6008.733 8.2009.033 52.832
14T 6 23 35 11T 22T 22 

22 

Allesandro Baxter1026
Sydney Hills

9.033 8.400 9.2508.766 8.4668.866 52.781
19T 30T 21T 24T 18T 19 23 

23 

Xavier Bailey1023
Sydney Gym

9.100 8.566 9.3008.833 8.5338.000 52.332
17T 24T 19T 18T 32 16T 24 

24 

Layton Liu1036
Sydney Hills

9.033 8.833 9.3008.866 7.1008.866 51.998
19T 18 17T 18T 18T 36 25 

25 

Xavier Scheepers1020
Sydney Gym

9.433 7.600 9.0508.633 8.5008.466 51.682
4 36 27T 29T 29 18 26 

26 
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Levi Corcoran1031
Sydney Hills

9.133 8.200 9.3009.100 7.6668.266 51.665
14T 33 10T 18T 31 31 27 

27 

Aarav Dixit1033
Sydney Hills

8.933 8.066 8.7008.533 8.3339.033 51.598
24T 34 31 34 11T 21 28 

28 

Samuel Kraus1008
Castle Hill

8.300 8.566 9.3009.133 7.3008.666 51.265
35 24T 9 18T 23T 34 29 

29 

Elijah Lee1022
Sydney Gym

8.666 7.966 9.4008.466 8.3668.366 51.230
32 35 32 14T 30 20 30 

30 

Karter Banks1066
So Fun

8.966 8.500 8.8508.633 8.1007.733 50.782
23 28 27T 32T 33 26T 31 

31 

Harrison Lee1032
Sydney Hills

8.733 8.466 8.3008.133 8.1008.566 50.298
30T 29 33 36 26T 26T 32 

32 

Slava Sergienko1028
Sydney Hills

8.800 9.066 9.4008.900 7.5336.566 50.265
28T 8T 15T 14T 36 32 33 

33 

Marcus Yacoub1035
Sydney Hills

8.533 8.600 9.0508.100 7.2338.633 50.149
33 23 34 29T 25 35 34 

34 

Omar Noureldin1003
Australian Academy

7.933 8.933 8.8507.866 9.1667.400 50.148
36 16 35 32T 34 5 35 

35 

James Stevenson1029
Sydney Hills

8.900 8.300 9.6007.300 7.3667.266 48.732
26T 32 36 6T 35 33 36 

36 
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